
Form 4.20 
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07937880 

Name of Company 

RLM Services (Exeter) Ltd 

Kevin Lucas, 32 Stamford Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EY 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 6 May 2015 

- cai 

a 

signed _ J” Date 6 May 2015 
A 

4 
Lgcas Johnson Limited i 

2 Stamford Street For Official Use 
Altrincham _ Insalvaney Gactian | Pact Raam 

Cheshire 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 So PNR 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasg 11/05/2015 #137 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

RLM Services (Exeter) Ltd 

on the 6 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cea PAT WITS - EU 

Signed OLY ig ti 

Dated elsehis 



RLM Services (Exeter) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 339,000 00 288,000 00 
Hitachi Capital (UK) pie (280,000 00) 

8,000 00 8,000 00 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures and Fitting 1,000 00 NIL 
Book Debts 35,000 00 4,000 00 

Cash at Bank 1000 NIL 

Cash held by Liquidator 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 48,000 00 

Signature QU VA Date wis } is 
Yi” 



RLM Services (Exeter) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hot Pay 3,113 00 

3,113 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,887 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
14,887 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders 14,887 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,887 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,887 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 363,479 12 

Employees 3,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 17,224 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 52,233 00 

Sub Contractors 4,179 00 
440,115 12 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (425,228 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (425,228 12) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 425,328 12 

Signature OALMAL Date & ls te 



{19 €-1]'M9}H 
‘a1eW-ladns-iajsamy 
‘peoy 

jfapuny 
Ze 

‘T 
IeI4 

py 
€1SN 

OOND 

3 
ssauppy 

a
w
e
n
 

Aay 

sioypasg 
A
u
e
d
w
o
s
 

- 
g 

PIT 
(4238x3) 

SadIAIaS 
I
T
Y
 

p
a
u
]
 

Uosuyor 
sean] 



jog 
adeg 

02 9T Stoz AeW 
T 40 T a8eg 
